
TEAM OPPONENT SITE TIME

Mon Feb 20 JVG/JVP Brownsboro (DH) Away 5:30

Mon Feb 27 JVP/Var Greenville Away 4:30/7:00

Tue Feb 28 JVG Brownsboro (DH) Home 5:30

Thu-Sat Mar 2-4 Varsity Corpus Chisti South Texas Classic Away TBA

Mon March 6 JVP/Var Kemp Away 4:30/7:00

Tue March 7 JVG Greenville (DH) Away 5:30

Thu-Sat Mar 9-11 Varsity Edgewood  Varsity Tournament Home TBA

Thu-Sat Mar 9-11 JVP Cumberland Acad Tyler Tourney Away TBA

Tue March 14 JVP/Var *Chisum Home 4:30/7:00

Tue March 14 JVG Whitehouse Home 2:00

Wed-Sat Mar 15-18 Varsity Muenster Tournament Away TBA

Fri March 17 JV/Var *Chisum Away 4:30/7:00

Mon March 20 JVG Frankston (DH) Away 5:00

Tue March 21 JVP/Var Winnsboro Home 4:30/7:00

Thu-Sat Mar 23-25 JVP/JVG Edgewood JV Tournament Home TBA

Fri March 24 Varsity Van Away 6:00

Mon March 27 JVG Van (DH) Away 5:30

Tue March 28 JVP/Var *Commerce Away 4:30/7:00

Fri March 31 JVP/Var *Commerce Home 4:30/7:00

Sat April 1 JVG/JVP Mt Vernon (DH) Away 11:00

Mon April 3 JVG Canton (DH) Home 5:00

Tue April 4 JVP/Var *Prairiland Home 4:30/7:00

Fri April 7 JVP/Var *Prairiland Away 4:30/7:00

Mon April 10 JVG Van (DH) Home 5:30

Tue April 11 JVP/Var *Lone Oak Home 4:30/7:00

Thu-Sat April 13-15 JVP Community Tournament Away TBA

Fri April 14 JVP/Var *Lone Oak Away 4:30/7:00

Mon April 17 JVG Canton (DH) Away 5:00

Tues April 18 JVP/Var *Grand Saline Away 4:30/7:00

Fri April 21 JVP/Var *Grand Saline Home 4:30/7:00

Tue April 25 JVP/Var *Rains** Home 4:30/7:00

Fri April 28 JVP/Var *Rains Away 4:30/7:00

Head Coach:  Jason Seale      Asst:  Dawain Dover, Nathan Goetz, Casey Chase

High School Principal:  John Hohnstreiter

Superintendent:  Kristin Prater * District Games

Phone:  903-896-4856 X - 8163 ** Senior Night

JVP - JV Purple Team, JVG - JV Gold Team (DH) Double Header

       DATE

 EDGEWOOD BULLDOGS BASEBALL
   2023 Varsity/Junior Varsity Schedule


